Direct Vent Gas Stove
Features:
• Radiant Ceramic Burner
• Realistic Split Oak Log Set
• Battery Back Up - IPI Model Only
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION  LIST PRICE
OXDV30SP Classic Black Direct Vent Stove, Standing Pilot, 28,000 btu - NG  $2,089.00
LPK-OXDV30-SP ❖ NG to LP Conversion Kit, Standing Pilot N/C
OXDV30IPI Classic Black Direct Vent Stove, IntelliFire IPI, 28,000 btu - NG  $2,249.00
LPK-OXDV30-IPI ❖ NG to LP Conversion Kit, Intellifire N/C
USES 4" X 6 5/8" SLP PIPE WITH PURCHASE OF CCSLP ADAPTER OR DURAVENT WITH
PURCHASE OF 46DVA-ADP ADAPTER.
OXDV30 Optional Accessories
BK-VC Variable Speed, Heat-Activated Fan Kit $369.00
Venting Adapters - Required
CCSLP Oxford SLP Adapter - Required to Use SLP Pipe  $26.00
46DVA-ADP Duravent Appliance Adapter - Required to Use Duravent Pipe $71.74
Venting Components
SLP-SK-BK
Horizontal Trapezoid Termination Kit (includes: 1 each CCSLP,
SLP-HHW2, SLP-WT-BK, SLP24-BK, SLP6-BK, SLP6A-BK,
SLP90-BK
 $659.00
SLP-TVHW Vertical Terminal Cap - High Wind (includes 18901 storm
collar)  $170.00
SLP-WT-BK ❖ Decorative Wall Thimble Cover - Black  $86.00
SLP-DCF-BK ❖ Decorative Ceiling Firestop - Black  $90.00
SLP-CCS-BK ❖ Cathedral Ceiling Support - Black  $132.00
Vent Pipe & Elbows
SLP12-BK ❖ 12" Pipe Length - Black  $73.00
SLP24-BK ❖ 24" Pipe Length - Black  $95.00
SLP36-BK ❖ 36" Pipe Length - Black  $112.00
SLP48-BK ❖ 48" Pipe Length - Black $136.00
SLP6A-BK ❖ 2"-6" Slip Section - Slides Over Pipe (can be cut to length) $59.00
SLP12A-BK ❖ 2"-12" Slip Section - Slides Over Pipe (can be cut to length) $62.00
SLP45-BK ❖ 45 Degree Elbow - Black $103.00
SLP90-BK ❖ 90 Degree Elbow - Black $103.00
NOTE: UNIT REQUIRES 2' RISE BEFORE OFFSET.
OXDV30
Gas Stoves – Direct Vent
No Longer Available
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice. Call for most current information.
    ❖ – Non Stock Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELATIONS                       RMI   Ph: 800-628-5044      Fax: 800-243-8341     raymurray.com  1 7 7
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE MAP ON PAGE 4 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.